TECHNOLOGY

TPS22958DGKR
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

TPS22958DGKR Price

TPS22958DGKR

N/A

IC LOAD SWITCH CURR LIMT

2690 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of TPS22958DGKR

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd)

Switch Type

Series

Ratio - Input:Output

Package / Case

Output Configuration

Operating Temperature

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Input Type

Fault Protection

TPS22958DGKR
N/A

Cut Tape (CT)
Not Required

General Purpose

11

8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)
High Side

-40°C ~ 105°C (TA)

1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Non-Inverting

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Load

Supplier Device Package

Rds On (Typ)

Packaging

Output Type

Other Names

Number of Outputs

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Interface

Features

Current - Output (Max)

TPS22958DGKR Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC LOAD SWITCH CURR LIMT

2690
25V~55V
8-VSSOP

14 mOhm

Cut Tape (CT)
N-Channel

296-47366-1

12 Weeks

On/Off

Load Discharge, Slew Rate Controlled

4A

TPS22958DGKR 2690pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TPS22958DGKR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TPS22958DGKR with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ TPS22958DGKR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for TPS22958DGKR

Image Part Number Description
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TPS22958DGKR Stock
TPS22958DGKR Inventory
Inquiry TPS22958DGKR

TPS22958DGKR Datasheet

TPS22958NDGKR

TPS22958NEVM

TPS22954EVM

TPS22959DNYT

TPS22953DSQR

TPS22951YFPR

TPS22959DNYR

TPS22949AYZPR

TPS22953EVM

TPS22958DGNR

TPS22953DQCR

TPS22954DSQR

TPS22960DCNR

TPS22958EVM

TPS22949ADRGR

TPS22959EVM-079

TPS22958NDGNR

TPS22954DQCR

TPS22960DCNT

TPS22949YZPR

TPS22958DGKR Price
TPS22958DGKR Digikey
TPS22958DGKR Image

Download TPS22958DGKR Datasheet

TPS22960DCNT TI

IC LOAD SWITCH CURR LIMT

EVAL MOD TPS22958N LOAD SWITCH

EVAL MODULE TPS22954 LOAD SWITCH

IC LOAD SWITCH CURR LIMT 8WSON

IC LOAD SWITCH CURR LIMT 10WSON

IC LOAD SWITCH CURR LIMT 6DSBGA

IC LOAD SWITCH CURR LIMT 8WSON

IC LOAD SWITCH LN 8DSBGA

EVAL MOD TPS22953 LOAD SWITCH

IC LOAD SWITCH CURR LIMT 8MSOP

IC LOAD SWITCH CURR LIMT 10WSON

IC LOAD SWITCH CURR LIMIT 10WSON

IC LOAD SWITCH LV DUAL SOT23-8

EVAL MODULE TPS22958 LOAD SWITCH

IC LOAD SWITCH LN LDO 8SON

EVAL BOARD FOR TPS22959

IC LOAD SWITCH CURR LIMT 8MSOP

IC LOAD SWITCH CURR LIMIT 10WSON

IC LOAD SWITCH LN RF LDO 8DSBGA

TPS22958DGKR Electronics
Supplier TPS22958DGKR
TPS22958DGKR Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Quantity

2616 pcs

2611 pcs

2663 pcs

2606 pcs

59118 pcs

3000 pcs

2541 pcs

2634 pcs

2563 pcs

2563 pcs

2643 pcs

2656 pcs

99000 pcs

2586 pcs

2518 pcs

2688 pcs

2513 pcs

2539 pcs

2694 pcs

5600 pcs

TPS22958DGKR Components

Order TPS22958DGKR Online

TPS22958DGKR PDF
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